Schedules & Fares

Horario y precios del transito % RELEH S

L
Bind

EXPRESS

samirans

BART @
I
_

O

Commute.org fransit

Information

Millbrae

San Francisco Bay Area Schedule Information effective January, 2024 Early Bird Express bus service SamTrans provides bus service Schedule Information November 17, 2024 Commute.org provides weekday .
Rapid Transit (BART) rail ch _ runs weekdays from 4:00 a.m. to 5:00 throughoufc San Mateo Coqnty shuttles, throughout San Mateo I n
i eck before you go: up-to-date schedules are a.m., before BART opens. Early Bird and to Peninsula BART stations BART Westside Bus Stops El Camino Real & Linden Bus Sto El Camino Real & Victoria Bus Sto '
. L -m., - ' County d te h .F
service connects the San available on www.bart.gov and the official BART app. P y p p p ounty during commute hours. For
Overhead real-time displays can be found on station

Caltrain stations, and downtown

Express bus service connects East Bay, _ _ _ WA
San Francisco. For more information visit

San Francisco, and Peninsula BART stations.

more information, call 650-588-1600
or visit commute.org.

Francisco Peninsula with
Oakland, Berkeley, Berryessa,

Route 292 Route 397-Owl Route ECR Route ECR

Walnut Creek, Dublin/Pleasanton, platforms. A reference guide to transfer information For more information, call 510-465-2278. www.samtrans.com, or call 1-800-660-4287 to .
and other cities in the East Bay, as for trains without direct service is shown. or 650-508-6448 (TTY). o to San to M I I I b ra e
well as San Francisco International San Mateo San Francisco | Francisco | Palo Alto to to
Airport (SFO) and Oakland E Inf 6 ' Hillsdale Mall Salesforce Transit Salesfo_rce Transit Daly City BART Palo Alto Transit Center _
International Airport (OAK). areé INTormation effective August 15, 2021 Center Transit Center Fare Information effective June 24, 2021
The prices shown are to destinations from this Fare Information January 1, 2024 _ _ Center _ _ This free shuttle is open to the general public.
station. Early Bird Express service is provided Mon-Fri Sat-Sun Mon-Fri Sat-Sun Mon-Sun Mon-Sun Mon-Fri Sat-Sun Mon-Fri Sat-Sun 511 Real Tlme Debartures
Fare |nformat|on Trains Without Direct Service by several bus operators and fare details .| Senior (654)/ 5:29a 5:46a 4:32a 4:34a 2:13a 2:443 4:55a 12:01p 5:43a 12:12p 5:16a 12:13p 6:23a 12:12p p
. : : : SamTrans Adult Youth Disabled / 5:59a 6:33a 5:02a 5:37a 2:55a 3:29a 5:26a 12:17p 6:03a 12:27p 5:31a 12:30p 6:39a 12:29p : f :
effective January, 2024 For Train Transfer vary. Most transfers will require paying an Fares subject to change. (19-64) | (18&Under) | S8 eC 205 180 30, c2s o . o33, 1233 i oy 6 125 50 1yan 511 provides free, up-to-the-minute
- - - - additional fare. ' ' ' ' ' ' ' o ' iy ' oo ' o Schedule Information efrecive september 23, 2024 departure times for the transit
Current fares can be found near Antioch When the Antioch/SFO train is not operating: Cash & Mobile Fares 7:043 7:50a 6:02a 7.07a 5:29a 5:56a 12:50p 6:45a 12:57p 6:01a 1:00p 7:19a 12:59p SHSLC e s agencies to the left that have this symbol.
ticket vending machines, online i Weekdays — take Richmond train to Balboa Park Senior Local/E /:24a 8:20a 6:23a 7:40a 6:11a 1:06p 7:.05a 1:13p 6:18a 1:15p 7:39%a 1:14p Other Bay Area transit agencies will be added
ocal/Express
. . - - : 65+ P 7:46 8:52 6:43 8:11 6:28 1:22 7:29 1:29 6:33 1:30 7:54 1:29 BAY BPT MBC NFC :
at bart.gov and using the official Station. Then, transfer to Antioch train. Earlv Bird E adutt | Youth Di(sablld Mobile Payment Includes | $2.25 | $1.10 $1.10 46a 523 43a 11a 282 :22p 29a :29p 33a :30p 544 :29p in the future.
: : I - 3 8:09a 9:22a 7:03a 8:42a 6:45a 1:37p 744a 1:44p 6:49a 1:45p 8:04a 1:44p t t
BART app. Reqular BART fares e Saturdays and Sundays — take Richmond train ariy bir Xpress (19-64) | (5-18)' Py 2-Hour Transfer o (] . . )
can only be pgi d using Clipper t0 19th St./Oakland Station. Then, transfer to Medicare Local/Express v | oo - 8:29a 9:544 7:28a 9:12a 7:04a 1:52p 7:59% 2:00p 7:05a 2:01p 8:26a 1:58p Ro"i:; cd) to Broadway Vintage '(Ij'o fm(J:(I oEt vr(hen ylgu:]I _ne>|<t bus or tralm w|||||
. Antioch train Card Day Pass : : : 8:51a 10:24a 7:48a 9:42a 7:21a 2:07p 8:14a 2:16p 7:21a 2:16p 8:36a 2:13p d A 800 Airport | Caltrain/ Park/ €part, check nearby displays or simply ca
CLIPPER® ' s 9:13a 10:55 8:08a 10:132 7:43a 2:22p 8:32a 231p 7:33a 231p 8:51a 2:28p Old Bayshore | =, 4 Sisters of | E.3rd Ave. 511 and say “Departure Times.” You'll then
Dublin/ Take Richmond or Antioch/SFO train, then transfer ol lIE s s I|pr mellic 9333 11264 8783 10433 8:00a 2:37p 847 2:46p 7443 2:46p 9:063 2:43p Hwy Mercy Foster City be asked to enter your Stop ID number. If you
_ _ ) _ _ : ocal/Express ; ; ; ; ; : ; : ; : ; : ; )
Clipper is the Bay Area’s all-in-one | Pleasanton " at Balboa Park Station. Fserann — inclcdes 2 tiour Transfer® | $2:05 | $1.00 | $1.00 9532 11:58a 43z 11:152 8205 2:56p 0023 3:01p 7542 3:00p 9215 257p -~ T dor :hkeng/\;vt gr,ny\?vl;”cgposri)é your agency name
way to pay for transit far_es. Cash OAK Int'l Take Richmond or Antioch/SFO train, then transfer ' Monthly Pass $65.00 | $27.00 $27.00 10:14a 12:29p 9:09a 11:45a 8:36a 3:11p 9:17a 3:16p 8:08a 3:15p 9:39a 3:12p 6:533 6:453 6:00a 6:323 our route and stob. 511 will respond with
value can be added to Clipper and Airport at Balboa Park Station to Dublin/Pleasanton or SFO & Salesforce Transit Center 1 . _ _ _ 10:34a 12:59p 9:30a 12:15p 8:53a 3:26p 9:32a 3:31p 8:24a 3:30p 9:54a 3:27p 13 00 12 7305 Sé ire t ; P- " Pd A
used for various Bay Area transit Berrvessa/North San José train. Then. transfer at o . Two children age 4 years or under ride free with each adult, senior or 10:53a 1:30p 9:50a 12:45p 9:08a 3:41p 9:47a 3:44p 8:40a 3:45p 10:09a 3:42p j j | j aeparture times Tor your route and will also
Cli d b y . B Children under 5 ride free. adult-disabled fare paying passenger. Additional children are subject to 11133 2:00p 10:12a 1:15p 9242 3:58p 10:07a 3:59p 8:553 4:02p 10:263 3:57p 71332 7152 SRR 8:322 include the Stop ID for future use. You may
urchased at fare machines in all - e with di : : 2o S - > =P > P 27 ~2P -ea 4P Ve /P e 1eP . . . : . .
EART ctations. There is a one-time Richmond When trains with direct service are not operating, Seniors (65+) and passengers V\Sth disabilities, Wht;)| p(;eslent adReglonaI 11533 2:59p 10:503 2:16p 9533 4:30p 10:383 4:29p 9263 4:32p 10563 4:27p 8:13a 7:45a 7:12a @ 3:49p Blcycles on Transit
. } take Antioch/SFO train. Then, transfer at 19th St./ Transit Connection Discount Card or a current Disabled Placar 12:13 3:29 1110 2:46 10:07 4:4 - : - : - : 8:33a 8:00a 7:42a 4:49
) ! S _ ) _ 13p :29p 10a :46p :07a :45p 10:53a 4:44p 941a 4:47p 11:Ma 4:42p p ) ) )
ad Cipper onta phone wih pkan Saton o Bay Area feties an neary all
oad Clipper onto a phone wit Berryessa/ When the Richmond train is operating, take it to Schedule Information effective Apil 17, 2020 is equivalent to the RTCDC, or those who are Medicare cardholders may 12:33p 4:27p 1150 3:47p 1033 >15p 11:2>a >14p 10122 >15p 11:422 >11p AT srelli S 2 i i al Bay Area ferries and nearly all
Apple Pay or Google Pay. North San José Balboa Park and then transfer to Berryessa/North ride for a discounted fare. 1:16p 4:57p 12:10p 417p 10:47a >:31p 11:40a 5:28p 10:28a 5:30p 11:57a 5:26p 4:57p 8:45a 8:33a @ rail lines. Exceptions are San Francisco Muni
A minimum value is required to San José train sanifans > Free 2-hour transfer for Local fares paid with Clipper or SamTrans Mobile 1:36p 5:27p 12:30p 4:44p 11:02a 5:46p 11:55a 5:40p 10:43a 5:45p 5:41p 5:31p 9-00a 2:47p ® Metro, historic streetcars, and cable cars.
enter the BART system, so it is Line 713 Fare upgrades will be required when tranferring to Express Routes. 1:56p 5:56p 12:50p >:14p 11:16a 5:58p 5:55p 10:58a 6:00p 5:56p 5:57p 9:15a 3:29p Buses: Nearly all Bay Area public transit buses
b load f ! d 2:15p 6:25p 1:11p 5:44p 11:31a 6:13p 6:10p 11:13a 6:15p 6:11p 6:31p 9-30a 3:42p ® are equipped with bicycle racks.
est to loa _are on your car . 2:35p 6:55p 1:31p 6:14p 11:46a 6:27p 6:25p 11:28a 6:29p 6:24p 9-453 a:14p G - While bicvel f d
before entering. Each passenger Sal ‘f’ 2:55p 7:55p 1:51p 6:43p 6:42p 6:39p 11:43a 6:44p 6:39p 10:008 4320 G eneral. Vvhnile bicyc e; are allowed on
must have their own physical or alestorce 3:14p 8:53p 2:11p 7:42p 6:53p 6:54p 11:58a 6:55p 6:54p ' 2P most transit services, there are some space
digital Clipper card Transit Center 3:34p 9:52p 2:31p 8:42p 7:06p 7:08p 710p 7:09p 3:23p 5:04p limitations and, in some cases, times when
Visit clippercard.com to learn how Mon-Fri 4:14p 11:45p 3:13p 10:41p 7:33p 7:36p 7:46p 7:48p 3:53p 5:48p transit operator policies and procedures go
to apply for Clipper discounts 4:34p 12:442 3:33p 11:38p 7:48p 7:51p 8:06p 8:13p 4:03p 6:00p © to 511.0rg and click on the bicycling tab, or
' call 511 and say “bicycling” to speak to an
for Seniors (age 65 and up), 4:55p 1:44a 3:53p 12:38a 8:03p 8:06p 8:26p 8:43p 4:23p 6:32p operator who ean answer vour auestions
Youths (age 5-18), persons with Light face = AM times  Bold face = PM times 5:17p 4:14p 1:38a 8:13p 8:26p 8:56p 9:17p 4:33p P yourq '
disabilities, START (low-income 5:37p 4:34p 8:28p 8:56p 9:28p 9:47p 4:53p : A : o1
orogram) or to add a BART High 5:57p 4:53p 8:43p 9:22p 9:52p 10:15p 5:03p éz Get Clipper'!
Value Discount (Stored as a 6:16p 5:13p 8:58p 9:52p 10:27p 10:45p 5:23p v C|ipper® is the convenient Wway
" " 6:36p 5:32p 9:27p 10:22p 10:52p 11:15p 5:33 4 to pav for transit rides in the Ba
separate “purse” on the card). :33p pay _ y
P P ) 6:52p 5:52p 9:56p 10:51p 11:27p 11:45p 5:53p CLIPPER Area. The reloadable Clipper card
BART EXCURSION FARE 7:20p 6:11p 10:24p 11:21p 11:57p 12:15a 6:03p stores value as cash and transit passes to
, . I 7:46p 6:40p 10:53p 11:50p 12:27a 12:55a 6:23p pay your fare on AC Transit, BART, Caltrain,
BART's Excursion Fare allows you 8:16p 7:10p 11:20p 12:20a 12:57a 1:25a , _ : County Connection, Dumbarton Express,
to tour the BART system for up 8:45p 8:08p 11:50p 12:50a Light face =AM times  Bold face = PM times FAST, Golden Gate Transit and Ferry, Marin
to three hours, if you enter and 9:13p 9:06p 12:20a @ Service to Mills-Peninsula Health Services, Adeline Dr., Transit, Muni, Petaluma Transit, SamTrans,
exit at the same station. To avoid 10:10p 10:05p 12:50a and Sisters of Mercy Santa Rosa CityBus, San Francisco Bay Ferry,
being charged the excursion fare 11:05p 11:03p SMART, SolTrans, Sonoma County Transit, Tri-
if you enter the system and need Efgja Egia _I?elta_Trar?ch/,I\IGzlaEc?)/_ll_ge \C/j\llty Cco:_Fh, Udn{/c\m CI'?y
to leave before riding a train, see 044 2202: ransit, the , , WestCAT, an eels.
a Station Agent. _ _ : ) Whether you pay as-you-go with cash or
Light face = AM times ~ Bold face = PM times purchase passes or ticket books in advance,
Clipper makes commuting easier. Clipper
works with a variety of employee transit
benefits providers, including Commuter
Check®, WageWorks®, and Clipper Direct®.
To learn more about Clipper or to get a
Clipper card:
e Visit clippercard.com e Call 877.878.8883
e Visit a nearby retailer:
Walgreens
@ 45 S. El Camino Real
ca ; Millbrae, CA 94030
650.697.3970
Walgreens
615 Broadway
Millbrae, CA 94030
650.697.0166
Walgreens
. : : : - 333 El Camino Real
Q Caltrain provides rail service Schedule Information effective January 27, 2025 San Bruno, CA 94066
between San Francisco and San _ 650.737.5735
Jose, with weekday commute Monday-Friday
service from/to Gilroy. For more To San Francisco — Northbound
Hn;%zmsagéoﬁ'ié'?'t CZISt(;aSIB.SC%%gr('T'?FI\I() Train#| 101 | 103 | 401 | 105 | 503 | 107 | 405 | 109 | 507 | 111 | 409 | 113 | 511 | 115 | 413 | 117 | 119 | 121 | 123 | 125 | 127 | 129 | 131 | 133 | 135 | 137 | 139 | 141 | 515 | 143 | 417 | 145 | 519 | 147 | 421 | 149 | 523 | 151 | 425 | 153 | 527 | 155 | 429 | 157 | 159 | 161 | 163 | 165 | 167 | 169 | 171 | 173
-800-660- or 650-508- : ~
% Millbrae 5:39a | 6:04a | 6:33a | 6:54a | 7.04a | 7:24a | 7:33a | 7:54a | 8:04a | 8:24a | 8&33a | 854a | 9:04a | 9:24a | 9:33a | 9:54a | 10:24a | 10:54a | 11:24a | 11:54a [ 12:24p | 12:54p | 1:24p | 1:54p | 2:24p | 2:54p | 3:24p | 3:54p | 4:04p | 4:24p | 4:33p | 4:54p | 5:04p | 5:24p | 5:33p | 5:54p | 6:04p | 6:24p | 6:33p | 6:54p | 7:04p | 7:24p | 7:33p | 7:54p | 8:24p | 8:54p | 9:24p | 9:54p [ 10:24p | 10:54p | 11:26p | 12:26a
San Bruno 542a | 6:07a — 6:57a — 7:27a — 7:57a — 8:27a — 8:57a — 9:27a — 9:57a | 10:27a | 10:57a | 11:27a | 11:57a | 12:27p | 12:57p | 1:27p | 1:57p | 2:27p | 2:57p | 3:27p | 3:57p — 4:27p — 4:57p — 5:27p — 5:57p — 6:27p — 6:57p — 7:27p — 7:57p | 8:27p | 8:57p | 9:27p | 9:57p [ 10:27p | 10:57p | 11:29p | 12:29a
_ | South SF 5:45a | 6:10a | 6:39a [ 7:00a | 7:09a | 7:30a | 7:39a | 8:00a | 8:09a | 830a [ 8:39a | 9:00a | 9:09a | 9:30a [ 9:39a | 10:00a | 10:30a | 11:00a | 11:30a | 12:00p | 12:30p [ 1:00p | 1:30p | 2:00p | 2:30p | 3:00p | 3:30p | 4:00p | 4:09p | 4:30p | 4:39p | 5:00p | 5:09p [ 5:30p | 5:39p | 6:00p | 6:09p | 6:30p | 6:39p | 7:00p | 7:09p | 7:30p | 7:39p | 8:00p | 8:30p | 9:00p | 9:30p | 10:00p [ 10:30p | 11:00p | 11:32p | 12:32a
£ | Bayshore 5:50a [ 6:15a — 7:05a — 7:35a — 8:05a — 8:35a — 9:05a — 9:35a — 10:05a | 10:35a | 11:05a | 11:35a | 12:05p | 12:35p | 1:05p | 1:35p | 2:05p | 2:35p | 3:05p | 3:35p | 4:05p — 4:35p — 5:05p — 5:35p — 6:05p — 6:35p — 7:05p — 7:35p — 8:05p | 8:35p | 9:05p | 9:35p | 10:05p | 10:35p [ 11:05p | 11:37p | 12:37a
22nd St 5:55a | 6:20a | 647a | 7:10a | 7:16a | 740a | 747a | 810a | 816a | 840a | 847a | 9:10a | 9:16a | 9:40a [ 9:47a | 10:10a | 10:40a | 11:10a | 11:40a | 12:10p | 12:40p [ 1:10p | 1:40p | 2:10p | 2:40p | 3:10p | 3:40p | 4:10p | 4:16p | 4:40p | 4:47p | 5:10p | 5:16p | 5:40p | 5:47p | 6:10p | 6:16p | 6:40p | 6:47p | 7:10p | 7:16p | 7:40p | 7:47p | 8:10p | 8:40p | 9:10p | 9:40p | 10:10p | 10:40p | 11:10p | 11:42p | 12:42a
Fare |nf0rmati0n effective September 21, 2024 San Francisco 0:.01a | 6:26a | 6:53a | 7:16a | 7:22a | 7/46a | 7:53a | &16a | 822a | 846a | 853a | 916a | 9:22a | 946a | 9:53a | 10:16a | 10:46a | 11:16a | 11:46a | 12:16p | 12:46p | 1:16p | 1:46p | 2:16p | 2:46p | 3:16p | 3:46p | 4:16p | 4:22p | 4:46p | 4:53p | 5:16p | 5:22p | 5:46p | 5:53p | 6:16p | 6:22p | 6:46p | 6:53p | 7:16p | 7:22p | 7:46p | 7:53p | 8:16p | 8:46p | 9:16p | 9:46p | 10:16p | 10:46p | 11:16p | 11:48p | 12:48a
E ific inf i bout f dint To San Jose / Gilroy — Southbound
t°r5':e" "_"_‘t°"|'t‘a ‘ona ‘/’:“ aresa"" 1'“83'52%%"2;87 Train#| 102 | 104 106 108 110 112 116 | 120 | 122 | 124 | 126 | 128 | 130 | 132 | 134 | 136 | 138 | 140 | 514 | 814 | 142 | 416 | 816 | 144 | 518 | 146 | 420 | 820 | 148 | 522 | 822 | 150 | 424 | 152 | 526 | 154 | 428 | 156 | 158 | 160 | 162 | 164 | 166 | 168 | 170 | 172 | 174 | 176
ransters, ViSIt caftrain.com/tares or cafl 1-5bl-50-228/. Millbrae 516a | 552a | 6:38a | 646a | 707a | 7:16a | 7:38a | 7:46a | 8:07a | 8:16a | 8:38a | 846a | 9:07a | 916a | 946a | 10:16a | 10:46a | 11:16a | 11:46a | 12:16p | 12:46p | 1:16p | 1:46p | 2:16p | 2:46p | 3:16p | 3:38p | — | 3:46p | 4:07p | — | 4:16p | 4:38p | 4:46p | 5:07p | — | 5:16p | 5:38p | — | 5:46p | 6:07p | 6:16p | 6:38p | 6:46p | 7:07p | 7:16p | 7:46p | 8:16p | 8:46p | 9:16p | 9:46p | 10:16p | 10:46p | 11:16p | 11:46p | 12:26a
Proof-of-Payment: Caltrain is a Proof-of-Payment system. Tickets Burlingame 5:20a | 5:56a — 6:50a — 7:20a — 7:50a — 8:20a — 8:50a — 9:20a | 9:50a | 10:20a | 10:50a | 11:20a | 11:50a [ 12:20p [ 12:50p | 1:20p | 1:50p | 2:20p | 2:50p | 3:20p — — 3:50p — — 4:20p — 4:50p — — 5:20p — — 5:50p — 6:20p — 6:50p — 7:20p | 7:50p | 8:20p | 8:50p | 9:20p | 9:50p [ 10:20p | 10:50p | 11:20p | 11:50p | 12:30a
must be purchased andor tapped (Clipper) before boarding the train. San Mateo 5:23a | 559 | 6:43a | 6:53a | 7:12a | 7:23a | 743a | 753a | 812a | 8:23a | 843a | 853a | 9:12a | 9:23a | 9:53a | 10:23a | 10:53a | 11:23a | 11:53a | 12:23p | 12:53p | 1:23p | 1:53p | 2:23p | 2:53p | 3:23p | 3:43p | — | 3:53p | 412p | — | 4:23p [443p | 453p | 5:12p | — [ 5:23p | 543p| — | 5:53p | 6:12p | 6:23p | 6:43p | 6:53p | 7:12p | 7:23p | 7:53p | 8:23p | 8:53p | 9:23p | 9:53p | 10:23p [ 10:53p | 11:23p | 11:53p | 12:33a
Tlake’és muithbe preseF;eS fk()rtlnspec’[kl)m :{)on rgqluist. P§t55t§n96f5 < | Hayward Park 5:25a | 6:02a — 6:55a — 7:25a — 7:55a — 8:25a — 8:55a — 9:25a [ 9:55a | 10:25a | 10:55a [ 11:25a | 11:55a | 12:25p | 12:55p [ 1:25p | 1:55p | 2:25p | 2:55p | 3:25p — — 3:55p — — 4:25p — 4:55p — — 5:25p — — 5:55p — 6:25p — 6:55p — 7:25p | 7:55p | 8:25p | 8:55p | 9:25p | 9:55p | 10:25p | 10:55p | 11:25p [ 11:55p | 12:35a
YO Ao NOL NAVE @ VAlll CKE are SBJECtTo a Vioiation citation. S | Hillsdale 527a | 6:05a | 6:46a | 657a | 7:15a | 7:27a | 746a | 757a | 8152 | 8:27a | 846a | 857a | 915a | 927a | 957a | 1027a | 1057a | 11:27a | 11:57a | 12:27p | 12:57p | 1:27p | 1:557p | 2:27p | 2:57p | 3:27p | 3:46p | — | 3:57p | 415p | — | 4:27p | 4:46p | 457 | 5:15p | — | 5:27p | 5:46p | — | 5:57p | 6:15p | 6:27p | 6:46p | 6:57p | 7:15p | 7:27p | 7:57p | 8:27p | 8:57p | 9:27p | 9:57p | 10:27p | 10:57p | 11:27p | 11:57p | 12372
°“e"_"’a¥ Tickets: are valid for four hours from the tlme.of purcha_se Belmont 5:31a | 6:09a — 7:01a — 7:31a — 8:01a — 8:31a — 9:01a — 9:31a | 10:01a | 10:31a | 11:01a | 11:37a {12:01p | 12:31p | 1:01p | 1:31p | 2:01p | 2:31p | 3:01p | 3:31p — — 4:01p — — 4:31p — 5:01p — — 5:31p — — 6:01p — 6:31p — 7:01p — 7:31p | 8:01p | 8:31p | 9:01p | 9:31p [ 10:01p | 10:31p [ 11:01p | 11:31p | 12:01a | 12:41a
or validation and are honored for one-way travel from point of origin
including stopovers within the zones shown ' San Carlos 5:33a | 6:12a — 7:03a — 7:33a — 8:.03a — 8:33a — 9:03a — 9:33a | 10:03a | 10:33a | 11:03a | 11:33a | 12:03p | 12:33p | 1:03p | 1:33p | 2:03p | 2:33p | 3:03p | 3:33p — — 4:03p — — 4:33p — 5:03p — — 5:33p — — 6:03p — 6:33p — 7:03p — 7:33p | 8:03p | 8:33p | 9:03p | 9:33p | 10:03p | 10:33p | 11:03p | 11:33p | 12:03a | 12:43a
Dav Passes: are valid for unlimited travel b.etween the 70nes Redwood City 537a | 6:16a | 6:53a | 7:07a | 7:22a | 7:337a | 7:53a | 807a | 822a | 8&37a | 853a | 9:07a | 9:22a | 9:37a | 10:07a | 10:37a | 11:07a | 11:37a | 12:07p | 12:37p | 1:07p | 1:37p | 2:07p | 2:37p | 3:07p | 3:37p | 3:53p — 4:07p | 4:22p — 4:37p | 4:53p | 5:07p | 5:22p — 5:37p | 5:53p — 6:07p | 6:22p | 6:37p | 6:53p | 7:07p | 7:22p | 7:37p | 8:07p | 8:37p | 9:07p | 9:37p | 10:07p | 10:37p | 11:07p | 11:37p | 12:07a | 12:47a
ind?,cated on.the pass until the last train of the service day. Day passes Menlo Park 541a | 6:20a — 7Ma | 7:26a | 741a — 81a | 8206a | 841a — 9Ma | 9:26a | 941a | 10:1a | 10:41a | 11:Ma | 11418 | 12:11p | 12:41p [ 1:11p | 1:41p | 2:11p | 2:41p | 3:11p | 3:41p — — 4:11p | 4:26p — 4:41p — 5:11p | 5:26p — 5:41p — — 6:11p | 6:26p | 6:41p — 71p | 7:26p | 7:41p | 8:11p | 8:41p | 9:11p | 9:41p [ 10:11p | 10:41p | 11:11p | 11:41p | 12:11a | 12:51a
are only available through ticket vending machines or mobile ticket. Palo Alto 544a | 6:24a | 659 | 714a | 7:29a | 744a | 759a | 814a | 8:29a | 844a | 85% | 914a | 9:29a | 944a | 10:14a | 10:44a | 11:14a | 11:144a | 12:14p | 12:44p | 1:14p | 1:44p | 2:14p | 2:44p | 3:14p | 3:44p | 3:59p - 4:14p | 4:29p — 4:44p | 4:59p | 5:14p | 5:29p - 5:44p | 5:59p - 6:14p | 6:29p | 6:44p | 6:59p | 7:14p | 7:29p | 7:44p | 8:14p | 8:44p | 9:14p | 9:44p | 10:14p [ 10:44p | 11:14p [ 11:44p | 12:14a | 12:54a
Monthly Passes: are only available for use on Clipper cards, and E California Ave 547a | 6:27a — 77a | 7328 | 747a — 817a | 8&32a | 84J/a — 917a | 9:32a | 947a | 10:17a | 10:47a | 11:17a | 11:47a | 12:17p | 12:47p | 1:17p | 1:47p | 2:17p | 2:47p | 3:17p | 3:47p — — 4:17p | 4:32p — 4:47p — 5:17p | 5:32p — 5:47p — — 6:17p | 6:32p | 6:47p — 77p | 7:32p | 7:47p | 8:17p | 8:47p | 9:17p | 9:47p | 10:17p | 10:47p | 11:17p | 11:47p | 12:17a | 12:57a
may be purchased from the 21st through the 15th of each month at < | San Antonio 5:5%a | 6:3%a — 7:21a | 7:36a | 751a - 821a | 8&36a | 851a - 9:21a | 9:36a | 9:51a [ 10:21a | 10:5Ta | 11:21a | 11:51a | 12:21p [ 12:51p | 1:21p | 1:51p | 2:21p | 2:51p | 3:21p | 3:51p - - 4:21p | 4:36p - 4:51p - 5:21p | 5:36p - 5:51p - - 6:21p | 6:36p | 6:51p - 7:21p | 7:36p | 7:51p | 8:21p | 8:51p | 9:21p | 9:51p | 10:21p | 10:51p | 11:21p | 11:51p | 12:21a [ 1.01a
authorized Clipper retailers and Caltrain station ticket machines. Mountain View 554a | 6:34a | 7:06a | 7:24a | 7:39a | /:54a | 806a | 8:24a | 839 | 854a | 9:06a | 9:24a | 9:39a | 9:54a | 10:24a | 10:54a | 11:24a | 11:54a | 12:24p | 12:54p | 1:24p | 1:54p | 2:24p | 2:54p | 3:24p | 3:54p | 4:06p = 4:24p | 4:39p — 4:54p | 5:06p | 5:24p | 5:39p = 5:54p | 6:06p = 6:24p | 6:39p | 6:54p | 7:06p | 7:24p | 7:39p | 7:54p | 8:24p | 8:54p | 9:24p | 9:54p [ 10:24p | 10:54p | 11:24p | 11:54p | 12:24a | 1:04a
Free inter-agency transfers are available on VTA bus/light rail Sunnyvale 5:58a | 6:38a | 7:09a | 7:28a | 743a | 7:58a | 8:09a | 8:28a | 843a | 858a | 9:09a | 9:28a | 9:43a | 9:58a | 10:28a | 10:58a | 11:28a | 11:58a | 12:28p | 12:58p | 1:28p | 1:58p | 2:28p | 2:58p | 3:28p | 3:58p | 4:09p — 4:28p | 4:43p — 4:58p | 5:09p | 5:28p | 5:43p — 5:58p | 6:09p — 6:28p | 6:43p | 6:58p | 7:09p | 7:28p | 7:43p | 7:58p | 8:28p | 8:58p | 9:28p | 9:58p | 10:28p [ 10:58p | 11:28p | 11:58p | 12:28a | 1:08a
services with a Caltrain Monthly Pass and on SamTrans fixed-route Lawrence 0:.01a | 6:41a — /:31a | 7i46a | 8:01a — 831a | 846a | 9:01a — 9:31a | 946a | 10:01a [ 10:317a | 11:01a | 11:31a | 12:01p | 12:31p | 1:01p | 1:31p | 2:01p | 2:31p | 3:01p | 3:31p | 4:01p — — 4:31p | 4:46p — 5:01p — 5:31p | 5:46p — 6:01p — — 6:31p | 6:46p | 7:01p — 7:31p | 7:46p | 8:01p | 8:31p | 9:01p | 9:31p | 10:01p | 10:31p | 11:01p | 11:31p | 12:01a | 12:31a | 1:11a
buses to Caltrain customers holding a two-zone or greater Caltrain < Santa Clara 6:06a | 6:46a — 7:36a | 7:51a | 8:06a — 8:36a | 851a | 9:06a — 9:36a | 9:51a | 10:06a | 10:36a | 11:06a | 11:36a | 12:06p [ 12:36p | 1:06p | 1:36p | 2:06p | 2:36p | 3:06p | 3:36p | 4:06p — — 4:36p | 4:51p — 5:06p — 5:36p | 5:51p — 6:06p — — 6:36p | 6:51p | 7:06p — 7:36p | 7:51p | 8:06p | 8:36p | 9:06p | 9:36p [ 10:06p | 10:36p | 11:06p | 11:36p | 12:06a | 12:36a | 1.16a
Monthly Pass. 2 | College Park — — — — — 8:08a — — — = — — — — — — — — — = — — — — — | 408p | -— = = = - - = = = = = = = - - - = = = = = — — — — — — — — —
o . .
Zone Upgr.ade Tickets: are \_/alid for four hou_rs only when San Jose Diridon | 6:12a | 7:03a | 7:20a | 7:42a | 7:58a | 823a | 8:20a | 842a | 858a | 9132 | 9:20a | 942a | 9:58a | 10:13a | 10:42a | 11:13a | 11:42a [ 12:13p | 12:42p | 1:13p | 1:42p | 2:13p | 2:42p | 3:13p | 3:42p | 4:14p | 4:20p > 4:23p | 4:42p | 4:58p = 5:01p | 5:13p | 5:20p | 5:42p | 5:58p = 6:01p | 6:13p | 6:20p = 6:23p | 6:42p | 6:58p | 7:13p | 7:20p | 7:42p | 7:58p | 8:13p | 8:42p | 9:13p | 9:42p | 10:13p [ 10:42p | 11:13p | 11:42p | 12:13a | 12:42a | 1:23a
fli;coi?]lloagy'”? a”gtherr:’a"d “;kfet (O”e_‘Way ticket, D?y ':ﬁssf or Tamien ~ |70sa| — | = | = |ewa| = | = | = |o9wa| = | = | = |1w018| — |[msa| — [1218p| — |118p| — |218p| — |318p| — |a19p| — |a28p| — | — |soep|518| — | — | — |eoep|618p| — |628p| — | — |78p| — | — | — |swep| — |o918p| — [1018p| — [masp| — |1218a| — | 128a
period does not supersede ’Ehe original tic?<et’s validity period.y ~ | Blossom H.i” — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — || — — || — — — — |G| — — |G| — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — —
Eligible Discount: Seniors (65 years+), Medicare cardholders, and © Morgan HIH - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - B - - - - - - - - - - - 4553p - - 5531p - - - - 6.:31p - - 6.:53p - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
passengers with disabilities who present a Regional Transit Connection & || e T - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - = |00 = = ==t = - - = |re=tpf= = [700p | = - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Discount Card (or its equivalent, issued by another California transit Gilroy — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — [511p | — — | 54% [ — — — — | 64% | — — | 7Mp | — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — —
agency) or a current Disabled Person Placard ID card issued by the
DMV may ride for a discounted fare. Saturday-Sunday >
The conductor or fare inspector may ask to see a valid ID to verify To San Francisco — Northbound Timed transfer for South County Connector
eligibility or identity. An attendant accompanying a person with a Train # 601 | 603 | 605 | 607 | 609 | 611 | 613 | 615 | 617 | 619 | 621 | 623 | 625 | 627 | 629 | 631 | 633 | 635 | 637 | 639 | 641 | 643 | 645 | 647 | 649 | 651 | 653 | 655 [ 657 | 659 | 661 | 663 | 665 train service to Gilroy.
disability also is eligible for this discount when indicated on the RTCDC. ~
Youth: Passengers 18 years old and younger qualify for a discount ks Millbrae 754a | 8:24a | 854a | 9:24a | 9:54a [ 10:24a | 10:54a | 11:24a | 11:54a (12:24p | 12:54p | 1:24p | 1:54p | 2:24p | 2:54p | 3:24p | 3:54p | 4:24p | 4:54p | 5:24p | 5:54p | 6:24p | 6:54p | 7:24p | 7:54p | 8:24p | 8:54p | 9:24p | 9:54p | 10:24p | 10:54p | 11:28p | 12:28a
fare. One child four years old or younger may ride free when San Bruno 757a | 827a | 8572 | 927a | 957a | 10:27a | 1057a | 11:27a | 11:57a | 12:27p | 12:57p | 1:27p | 1:57p | 2:27p | 2:57p | 3:27p | 3:57p | 4:27p | 4:57p | 5:27p | 5:57p | 6:27p | 6:57p | 7:27p | 7:57p | 8:27p | 8:57p | 9:27p | 9:57p | 10:27p | 10:57p [ 11:31p | 12312
accompanied by a fare-paying adult. Other children must travel with
: ' South SF 8:00a | 8:30a [ 9:00a | 9:30a | 10:00a | 10:30a | 11:00a [ 11:30a | 12:00p | 12:30p | 1:00p | 1:30p | 2:00p | 2:30p | 3:00p | 3:30p | 4:00p | 4:30p | 5:00p | 5:30p | 6:00p | 6:30p | 7:00p | 7:30p | 8:00p | 8:30p | 9:00p | 9:30p [ 10:00p | 10:30p | 11:00p | 11:34p | 12:34a
Youth tickets >
. ' _ _ £ | Bayshore 8:05a | 8:35a | 9:05a | 9:35a | 10:05a [ 10:35a | 11:05a | 11:35a | 12:05p | 12:35p | 1:05p | 1:35p | 2:05p | 2:35p | 3:05p | 3:35p | 4:05p | 4:35p | 5:05p | 5:35p | 6:05p | 6:35p | 7:05p | 7:35p | 8:05p | 8:35p [ 9:05p | 9:35p [ 10:05p | 10:35p | 11:05p | 11:39p | 12:39a
Clipper Start: The Clipper® START program offers a 50% fare discount ™ | 22nd Street 810a | 840a | 9:10a | 9:40a | 10:10a | 10:40a | 11:10a | 11:40a | 12:10p | 12:40p | 1:10p | 1:40p | 2:10p | 2:40p | 3:10p | 3:40p | 4:10p | 4:40p | 5:10p | 5:40p | 6:10p | 6:40p | 7:10p | 7:40p | 8:10p | 8:40p | 9:10p | 9:40p | 10:10p | 10:40p | 11:10p | 11:44p | 12:44
for adult low-income Caltrain riders. To learn more and apply for the , ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' $Op  12A0p ) B0p | BA0p ) S0P ) <40 S0 ) A0 &40 SATp | o T0p ) 0:A0p | BiITp | 5ATp ) S0P [:A0p ) ©:0p ) 4% | 3210 ) S:A0p | TP TRATp | TR | TRAGp ) s
discount, visit the Clipper® START website. San Francisco 816a | 846a | 916a | 946a | 10:16a | 10:46a | 11:16a | 11:46a | 12:16p | 12:46p | 1:16p | 1:46p | 2:16p | 2:46p | 3:16p | 3:46p | 4:16p | 4:46p | 5:16p | 5:46p | 6:16p | 6:46p | 7:16p | 7:46p | 8:16p | 8:46p | 9:16p | 9:46p | 10:16p | 10:46p | 11:16p | 11:50p | 12:50a

To San Jose / Gilroy — Southbound

Service Information effective September 21, 2024 T 602 | 604
Millbrae 816a | 846a | 916a | 9:46a | 10:16a | 10:46a | 11:16a | 11:46a [ 12:16p | 12:46p | 1:16p | 1:46p | 2:16p | 2:46p | 3:16p | 3:46p | 4:16p | 4:46p | 5:16p | 5:46p | 6:16p | 6:46p | 7:16p | 7:46p | 8:16p | 8:46p | 9:16p | 9:46p | 10:16p | 10:46p | 11:16p | 11:46p | 12:26a
Weekday Service: Caltrain operates Express Service, Limited Broadway 819a | 849 [ 9:19a | 9:49a | 10:19a | 10:49a | 11:19a [ 11:49a | 12:19p [ 12:49p | 1:19p | 1:49p | 2:19p | 2:49p | 3:19p | 3:49p | 4:19p | 4:49p | 5:19p | 5:49p | 6:19p | 6:49p | 7:19p | 7:49p | 8:19p | 8:49p | 9:19p | 9:49p | 10:19p | 10:49p | 11:19p | 11:49p | 12:293
Service, and Local Service between San Francisco and San Jose, Burlingame 821a | 851a | 921a | 951a | 10:21a | 10:51a | 11:21a | 11:51a | 12:21p [ 12:51p | 1:21p | 1:51p | 2:21p | 2:51p | 3:21p | 3:51p | 4:21p | 4:51p | 5:21p | 5:51p | 6:21p | 6:51p | 7:21p | 7:51p | 8:21p | 8:51p | 9:21p | 9:51p | 10:21p | 10:51p | 11:21p | 11:51p | 12:31a
excluding Broadway Station. South County Connector trains serve | san Mateo 824a | 854a | 924a | 9:54a | 10:24a | 10:54a | 11:24a | 11:54a | 12:24p | 12:54p | 1:28p | 1:58p | 2:24p | 2:54p | 3:24p | 3:54p | 4:24p | 4:54p | 5:24p | 5:54p | 6:24p | 6:54p | 7:24p | 7:54p | 8:24p | 8:54p | 9:24p | 9:54p | 10:24p | 10:54p | 11:24p | 11:54p | 12:34a
E)Zg\}vhezin;:ncj?);ae(I:Doitjigzynp:r?;egi?rir;xltvr\]/;czzig/l;.n g_ér—lr?]itr:iltls % Hayward Park 8:26a | 856a | 9:26a | 9:56a | 10:26a | 10:56a | 11:26a | 11:56a | 12:26p | 12:56p | 1:26p | 1:56p | 2:26p | 2:56p | 3:26p | 3:56p | 4:26p | 4:56p | 5:26p | 5:56p | 6:26p | 6:56p | 7:26p | 7:56p | 8:26p | 8:56p | 9:26p | 9:56p [ 10:26p | 10:56p | 11:26p | 11:56p | 12:36a 511 SF Ba
cross-platform transfer at the San Jose Diridon Station makes it easy Hillsdale 829 [ 859a | 9:29a | 9:59a [ 10:29a | 10:59a | 11:29a | 11:59a | 12:29p ( 12:59p | 1:29p | 1:59p | 2:29p | 2:59p | 3:29p | 3:59p | 4:29p | 4:59p | 5:29p | 5:59p | 6:29p | 6:59p | 7:29p | 7:59p | 8:29p | 8:59p | 9:29p [ 9:59p [ 10:29p | 10:59p | 11:29p | 11:59p | 12:39a
for passengers to transfer between the electric trains and diesel Belmont 8:32a | 9:02a | 9:32a | 10:02a | 10:32a | 11:02a | 11:32a | 12:02p | 12:32p | 1:02p | 1:32p | 2:02p | 2:32p | 3:02p | 3:32p | 4:02p | 4:32p | 5:02p | 5:32p | 6:02p | 6:32p | 7:02p | 7:32p | 8:02p | 8:32p | 9:02p | 9:32p | 10:02p | 10:32p | 11:02p | 11:32p | 12:02a | 12:42a
trains. College Park Station has limited service. San Carlos 8:34a | 9:04a | 9:34a | 10:04a | 10:34a | 11:04a | 11:34a (12:04p | 12:34p | 1:04p | 1:34p | 2:04p | 2:34p | 3:04p | 3:34p | 4:04p | 4:34p | 5:04p | 5:34p | 6:04p | 6:34p | 7:04p | 7:34p | 8:04p | 8:34p | 9:04p | 9:34p | 10:04p | 10:34p | 11:04p | 11:34p | 12:04a | 12:44a
Weekend Service: Caltrain operates half hour service between Redwood City 8:38a | 9:08a | 9:38a | 10:08a | 10:38a [ 11:08a | 11:38a | 12:08p | 12:38p | 1:08p | 1:38p | 2:08p | 2:38p | 3:08p | 3:38p | 4:08p | 4:38p | 5:08p | 5:38p | 6:08p | 6:38p | 7:08p | 7:38p | 8:08p | 8:38p | 9:08p | 9:38p [ 10:08p [ 10:38p | 11:08p | 11:38p | 12:08a | 12:48a ®
San Francisco and San Jose Diridon Station including Broadway Menlo Park 842a | 912a | 942a | 10:12a | 10:42a | 11:12a | 11:42a | 12:12p (12:42p | 1:12p | 1:42p | 2:12p | 2:42p | 3:12p | 3:42p | 4:12p | 4:42p | 5:12p | 5:42p | 6:12p | 6:42p | 7:12p | 7:42p | 8:12p | 8:42p | 9:12p | 9:42p [ 10:12p | 10:42p | 11:12p | 11:42p | 12:12a | 12:52a
Station, excluding College Park Station. Some trains begin/end at Palo Alto 8:46a | 9:16a | 946a | 10:16a | 10:46a | 11:16a | 11:46a | 12:16p | 12:46p | 1:16p | 1:46p | 2:16p | 2:46p | 3:16p | 3:46p | 4:16p | 4:46p | 5:16p | 5:46p | 6:16p | 6:46p | 7:16p | 7:46p | 8:16p | 8:46p | 9:16p | 9:46p | 10:16p | 10:46p | 11:16p | 11:46p | 12:16a | 12:56a
Tamien Station. @ | California Ave 8:49a | 9:19a | 9:49a | 10:19a | 10:49a | 11:19a | 11:49a | 12:19p | 12:49p | 1:19p | 1:49p | 2:19p | 2:49p | 3:19p | 3:49p | 4:19p | 4:49p | 5:19p | 5:49p | 6:19p | 6:49p | 7:19p | 7:49p | 8:19p | 8:49p | 9:19p | 9:49p | 10:19p | 10:49p | 11:19p | 11:49p | 12:19a | 12:59
Holiday Service: Caltrain has alternative schedules on the < | san Antonio 852a | 9:22a | 9:52a | 10:22a | 10:52a | 11:22a | 11:52a | 12:22p | 12:52p | 1:22p | 1:52p | 2:22p | 2:52p | 3:22p | 3:52p | 4:22p | 4:52p | 5:22p | 5:52p | 6:22p | 6:52p | 7:22p | 7:52p | 8:22p | 8:52p | 9:22p | 9:52p | 10:22p | 10:52p | 11:22p | 11:52p | 12:22a | 1:02a Ca" 511 ‘ 511.0rg
following holidays: New Year's Day, Martin Luther King Jr. Day, Mountain View | 855a | 9:25a | 9:55a | 10:25a | 10:55a | 11:25a | 11:55a | 12:25p | 12:55p | 1:25p | 1:55p | 2:25p | 2:55p | 3:25p | 3:55p | 4:25p | 4:55p | 5:25p | 5:55p | 6:25p | 6:55p | 7:25p | 7:55p | 8:25p | 8:55p | 9:25p | 9:55p |10:25p | 10:55p | 11:25p | 11:55p | 12:25a | 1:05a
_';L‘;Sr:‘iigltj”?gaéa'\cear:grt'ﬁéaz}y/;?t‘i‘?pae:gafsﬁsgs LS:;rFE%Ietails Sunnyvale 859 | 9:29a | 9:59a | 10:29a | 10:59a | 11:29a | 11:59a | 12:29p | 12:59p | 1:29p | 1:59p | 2:29p | 2:59p | 3:29p | 3:59p | 4:29p | 4:59p | 5:29p | 5:59p | 6:29p | 6:59p | 7:29p | 7:59p | 8:29p | 8:59p | 9:29p | 9:59p | 10:29p | 10:59p | 11:29p | 11:59p | 12:29a | 1:09a _ |
on holiday schedules, visit Caltram_c’om/holidays or call Caltrain Lawrence 9:03a | 9:33a | 10:03a | 10:33a | 11:03a | 11:33a | 12:03p | 12:33p | 1:03p | 1:33p | 2:03p | 2:33p | 3:03p | 3:33p | 4:03p | 4:33p | 5:03p | 5:33p | 6:03p | 6:33p | 7:03p | 7:33p | 8:03p | 8:33p | 9:03p | 9:33p | 10:03p | 10:33p [ 11:03p | 11:33p | 12:03a | 12:33a | 1:13a 5P0n5<_)fe_d b)_/the Meth_PONta_n TfanSPOFt_atlon
Customer Service at 1-800-660-4287. ¥ | Santa Clara 9:07a | 9:37a | 10:07a | 10:37a | 11:07a | 11:37a | 12:07p | 12:37p | 1:07p | 1:37p | 2:07p | 2:37p | 3:07p | 3:37p | 4:07p | 4:37p | 5:07p | 5:37p | 6:07p | 6:37p | 7:07p | 7:37p | 8:07p | 8:37p | 9:07p | 9:37p | 10:07p | 10:37p | 11:07p | 11:37p | 12:07a | 12:37a | 1:17a Commission in cooperation with AC Transit. Contact us
S San Jose Diridon 9:15a | 9:44a | 10:15a [ 10:44a | 11:15a | 11:44a | 12:15p | 12:44p | 1:15p | 1:44p | 2:15p | 2:44p | 3:15p | 3:44p | 4:15p | 4:44p | 5:15p | 5:44p | 6:15p | 6:44p | 7:15p | 7:44p | 8:15p | 8:44p | 9:15p | 9:44p | 10:15p | 10:44p | 11:15p | 11:44p | 12:15a | 12:44a | 1:25a at signcomments@bayareametro.gov.
Tamien 919a | — [1019a| — |19 | — [1219p| — |19p| — |219p | — [319 | — |[419p| — |59 | — |619p| — |[719 | — [819p| — |99 | — [10119p| — [11:19p| — [1219a| — | 1:29

Revised January 2, 2025




